

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1	1032	Version:	1	Name:	Step 8 for Housing/Building Inspect	or position	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	7/8/	2021			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	8/12	2/2021			Final action:	8/12/2021		
Title:	Resolution approving Step 8 for hiring wage for Housing/Building Inspector position.							
Sponsors:	Douglas Happel							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. R	1. Resolution, 2. Mike Suntken Resume 5-25-21						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		A	ction	Result	
8/12/2021	1	Commor	n Council		A	DOPTED		
8/5/2021	1	Finance	& Personne	el Cor	nmittee R	ECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass	
Resolution an	nrovin	a Ston 8	for hiring	wood	a for Housing	Building Inspector position		

Resolution approving Step 8 for hiring wage for Housing/Building Inspector position.